
Berglauf  am  15.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M bis 35
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 352 Gasser, Lukas Rasen 94 1 : 0 9 : 5 4 
2 360 Neumair, Christian Bruneck 87 1 : 1 0 : 1 3 
3 389 Huber, Valentin Jergina Laufclub 90 1 : 1 0 : 3 4 
4 346 Clara, Luca ASV Klausen 00 1 : 1 2 : 3 2 
5 379 Jud, Alexander ASC Olang 85 1 : 1 5 : 5 8 
6 344 Beikircher, Ulrich Bruneck 96 1 : 1 7 : 2 2 
7 370 Schwingshackl, Daniel LC Pustertal 91 1 : 1 9 : 0 0 
8 355 Kaser, Alex ASV Lüsen 94 1 : 2 1 : 5 7 
9 349 Engl, Fabian Terenten 98 1 : 2 3 : 5 0 

10 364 Pineider, Patrick ASC Olang Vertical 86 1 : 2 4 : 0 9 
11 350 Engl, Martin Terenten 93 1 : 3 2 : 3 1 
12 380 Mair, Lukas Lappach 92 1 : 4 3 : 5 2 
13 358 Mair am Tinkhof, Elmar LC Pustertal 86 1 : 5 0 : 2 4 

Berglauf  am  15.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  F bis 39
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 371 Sieder, Claudia ASV Prettau 88 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 

Berglauf  am  15.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M 36-49
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 386 Obexer, Andreas LC Pustertal 83 1 : 1 2 : 4 8 
2 356 Kaser, Tobias Mühlen in Taufers 82 1 : 2 3 : 2 8 
3 361 Niederkofler, Herbert LC Pustertal 73 1 : 2 3 : 3 1 
4 359 Mittermair, Jürgen Uttenheim 77 1 : 3 0 : 1 7 
5 343 Baur, Alexander LC Pustertal 73 1 : 3 1 : 3 4 
6 342 Ausserhofer, Helmuth ASV Mühlwald 71 1 : 3 4 : 0 5 
7 368 Schmidhammer, Sigi Jergina Laufclub 78 1 : 3 6 : 0 2 
8 372 Steiner, Manfred ASV Mühlwald 71 1 : 4 4 : 4 9 
9 381 Schneider, Toni ASV Mühlwald 71 2 : 0 5 : 0 6 

10 390 Reichegger, Manfred ASV Mühlwald 77 2 : 0 5 : 1 0 

Berglauf  am  15.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  F ab 40
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 367 Renzler, Astrid Sonnenburg 69 1 : 3 2 : 2 9 
2 376 Tasser, Gertraud LC Pustertal 73 1 : 3 3 : 2 6 
3 357 Leiter, Petra LC Pustertal 79 1 : 3 9 : 0 1 
4 378 Holzer, Maria ASV Mühlwald 79 2 : 0 5 : 0 5 

Berglauf  am  15.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M ab 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 365 Plaickner, Hermann Gerald Landpalais Mühlwald 66 1 : 1 6 : 1 3 
2 383 Mair, Michael Macki Nacki 61 1 : 1 8 : 1 4 
3 374 Steinhauser , Peter ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 53 1 : 2 2 : 1 6 
4 375 Stolzlechner, Werner ASV Oberwielenbach 59 1 : 2 3 : 0 4 
5 362 Oberarzbacher, Hons LC Pustertal 65 1 : 2 3 : 2 2 
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8. Mühlwalder Wasserkraftlauf 14,5km 700hm



Berglauf  am  15.08.2019

Ergebnisliste  -  M ab 50
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg EndzeitVerein/Ort

6 385 Maurer, Markus ASV Mühlwald 65 1 : 2 3 : 5 7 
7 363 Oberhuber, Reinhold LC Pustertal 65 1 : 2 4 : 1 1 
8 384 Huber, Felix Suedtiroler Laufverein 66 1 : 2 5 : 4 6 
9 373 Steiner, Norbert ASV Mühlwald 64 1 : 2 9 : 2 8 

10 354 Hofer, Franz LC Pustertal 65 1 : 2 9 : 3 4 
11 347 Clara, Nando ASV Klausen 69 1 : 2 9 : 4 3 
12 345 Brunner, Josef LC Pustertal 56 1 : 3 1 : 0 7 
13 353 Hirber, Bernhard LC Pustertal 59 1 : 3 1 : 4 4 
14 388 Piffrader, Jonny Jergina Laufclub 67 1 : 3 2 : 3 5 
15 387 Schötzer, Heinrich ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 54 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 
16 348 Elzenbaumer, Robert LC Pustertal 67 1 : 3 6 : 5 3 
17 351 Feichter, Erich ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol 59 1 : 4 2 : 0 5 
18 377 Engl, Isidor Michael Alpenverein Terenten 55 1 : 4 4 : 0 1 
19 382 Hodapp, Norbert SC Önsbach 61 1 : 5 0 : 1 3 
20 341 Aschbacher, Egon LC Pustertal 61 1 : 5 2 : 5 4 

Tria Seite  2 / 2
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8. Mühlwalder Wasserkraftlauf 14,5km 700hm



Berglauf  am  15.08.2019

Ergebnisliste
Rng Snr Name, Vorname Jg Ak EndzeitVerein/Ort

1 352 Gasser, Lukas Rasen M194 1 1 : 0 9 : 5 4 
2 360 Neumair, Christian Bruneck M187 2 1 : 1 0 : 1 3 
3 389 Huber, Valentin Jergina Laufclub M190 3 1 : 1 0 : 3 4 
4 346 Clara, Luca ASV Klausen M100 4 1 : 1 2 : 3 2 
5 386 Obexer, Andreas LC Pustertal M283 1 1 : 1 2 : 4 8 
6 379 Jud, Alexander ASC Olang M185 5 1 : 1 5 : 5 8 
7 365 Plaickner, Hermann Gerald Landpalais Mühlwald M366 1 1 : 1 6 : 1 3 
8 344 Beikircher, Ulrich Bruneck M196 6 1 : 1 7 : 2 2 
9 383 Mair, Michael Macki Nacki M361 2 1 : 1 8 : 1 4 

10 370 Schwingshackl, Daniel LC Pustertal M191 7 1 : 1 9 : 0 0 
11 355 Kaser, Alex ASV Lüsen M194 8 1 : 2 1 : 5 7 
12 374 Steinhauser , Peter ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol M353 3 1 : 2 2 : 1 6 
13 375 Stolzlechner, Werner ASV Oberwielenbach M359 4 1 : 2 3 : 0 4 
14 362 Oberarzbacher, Hons LC Pustertal M365 5 1 : 2 3 : 2 2 
15 356 Kaser, Tobias Mühlen in Taufers M282 2 1 : 2 3 : 2 8 
16 361 Niederkofler, Herbert LC Pustertal M273 3 1 : 2 3 : 3 1 
17 349 Engl, Fabian Terenten M198 9 1 : 2 3 : 5 0 
18 385 Maurer, Markus ASV Mühlwald M365 6 1 : 2 3 : 5 7 
19 364 Pineider, Patrick ASC Olang Vertical M186 10 1 : 2 4 : 0 9 
20 363 Oberhuber, Reinhold LC Pustertal M365 7 1 : 2 4 : 1 1 
21 371 Sieder, Claudia ASV Prettau F188 1 1 : 2 4 : 4 7 
22 384 Huber, Felix Suedtiroler Laufverein M366 8 1 : 2 5 : 4 6 
23 373 Steiner, Norbert ASV Mühlwald M364 9 1 : 2 9 : 2 8 
24 354 Hofer, Franz LC Pustertal M365 10 1 : 2 9 : 3 4 
25 347 Clara, Nando ASV Klausen M369 11 1 : 2 9 : 4 3 
26 359 Mittermair, Jürgen Uttenheim M277 4 1 : 3 0 : 1 7 
27 345 Brunner, Josef LC Pustertal M356 12 1 : 3 1 : 0 7 
28 343 Baur, Alexander LC Pustertal M273 5 1 : 3 1 : 3 4 
29 353 Hirber, Bernhard LC Pustertal M359 13 1 : 3 1 : 4 4 
30 367 Renzler, Astrid Sonnenburg F269 1 1 : 3 2 : 2 9 
31 350 Engl, Martin Terenten M193 11 1 : 3 2 : 3 1 
32 388 Piffrader, Jonny Jergina Laufclub M367 14 1 : 3 2 : 3 5 
33 376 Tasser, Gertraud LC Pustertal F273 2 1 : 3 3 : 2 6 
34 342 Ausserhofer, Helmuth ASV Mühlwald M271 6 1 : 3 4 : 0 5 
35 387 Schötzer, Heinrich ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol M354 15 1 : 3 4 : 1 9 
36 368 Schmidhammer, Sigi Jergina Laufclub M278 7 1 : 3 6 : 0 2 
37 348 Elzenbaumer, Robert LC Pustertal M367 16 1 : 3 6 : 5 3 
38 357 Leiter, Petra LC Pustertal F279 3 1 : 3 9 : 0 1 
39 351 Feichter, Erich ASV Telmekom Team Südtirol M359 17 1 : 4 2 : 0 5 
40 380 Mair, Lukas Lappach M192 12 1 : 4 3 : 5 2 
41 377 Engl, Isidor Michael Alpenverein Terenten M355 18 1 : 4 4 : 0 1 
42 372 Steiner, Manfred ASV Mühlwald M271 8 1 : 4 4 : 4 9 
43 382 Hodapp, Norbert SC Önsbach M361 19 1 : 5 0 : 1 3 
44 358 Mair am Tinkhof, Elmar LC Pustertal M186 13 1 : 5 0 : 2 4 
45 341 Aschbacher, Egon LC Pustertal M361 20 1 : 5 2 : 5 4 
46 378 Holzer, Maria ASV Mühlwald F279 4 2 : 0 5 : 0 5 
47 381 Schneider, Toni ASV Mühlwald M271 9 2 : 0 5 : 0 6 
48 390 Reichegger, Manfred ASV Mühlwald M277 10 2 : 0 5 : 1 0 
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8. Mühlwalder Wasserkraftlauf 14,5km 700hm


